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* D 6 RESURFACING 2007

*

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

FAP 75 (IL 29)

SECTION D 6 RESURFACING 2007

CHRISTIAN COUNTY
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LEGEND

TWO-WAY AMBER RPM

ONE-WAY AMBER RPM

ONE-WAY CRYSTAL RPM  

1.THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5" (WHITE)

2.THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5" (YELLOW)

2a.THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5" (DOUBLE YELLOW)

2b. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINE 6" (WHITE)

3.THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" (WHITE)

4.THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" (WHITE)

5.THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" (YELLOW)

6.PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - LINE 5" (WHITE)

7.PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - LINE 6" (WHITE)

8.PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - LINE 24" (WHITE)

9.PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS (WHITE)

 ASPHALT SURFACE

INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

VERT.

HORIZ.

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 75       *      CHRISTIAN  97  47 

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P.

RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 72826

1
2

/1
5

/2
0

0
6

c
:
\
P

r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
d
6
5
4
6
0
3
\
2
0
p
m

p
l
a
n
.d

g
n

4
2

.3
5

2
9

 ’
 /

 I
N

.

l
a
u
g
h
l
i
n
r
l

= = = =

P
L

O
T

 D
A

T
E

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E

P
L

O
T

 S
C

A
L

E

U
S

E
R

 N
A

M
E

6

89^-14’-08"

POT Sta 9+05.22

POT Sta 9+55.23

5’
 559

 560+00

 561

 562

 563

 564
 565+00

STA. 564+63.93 (FAP 75) =

STA. 10+00.0 W.BRYANT ST.


